
Aug-07

DATE SELECTION WIN/EW RESULT ODDS LEVEL CUM

2nd PLAYERS PLEASE WIN Lost 16/1 -1.00 -1.00

2nd PROPONENT WIN Lost 7/1 -1.00 -2.00

3rd ROJABAA EW Lost 10/1 -2.00 -4.00

3rd MORINQUA EW 2nd 9/1 1.25 -2.75

3rd TRIMLESTOWN EW Lost 8/1 -2.00 -4.75

4th BORDERLESCOTT EW 2nd 14/1 2.50 -2.25

8th GRAND OPERA EW Lost 8/1 -2.00 -4.25

11th GYPSY BABY EW 2nd 12/1 1.40 -2.85

11th NEON BLUE EW Lost 20/1 -2.00 -4.85

11th TOMORROWS WORLD WIN Lost 9/2 -1.00 -5.85

12th ASSERTIVE EW Lost 8/1 -2.00 -7.85

14th BAAN WIN Lost 4/1 r4 10p -1.00 -8.85

15th GREEN BAY PACKER WIN Lost 5/1 -1.00 -9.85

17th ATLANTIC COAST EW WON 9/2 5.62 -4.23

20th KAVACHI EW Lost 4/1 -2.00 -6.23

24th FATHSTA EW Lost 7/1 -2.00 -8.23

26th MASTER MALARKEY WIN Lost 3/1 -1.00 -9.23

27th GREEN BAY PACKER WIN Lost 3/1 -1.00 -10.23

27th CLUELESS WIN NR 4/1 0.00 -10.23

27th DOUBLE WIN Lost 3/1 7/2 -1.00 -11.23


